>-88-,ETDE-E
§2a3%a
& 00 g O
< - MG 0
LU g’ 300K
Omm,_tv 5
3 ~5E 5N 3
— ke =
aw @ E > @
5 - OWCC
ml—j_ﬂ..cu:;
II -g::‘ifﬁj
L 2= 99
i S -
P Ewtd
@ N
oJ Foesse
() Q.E”ga
® 5cw
Ry =
Z 2 95
E 2O
LLl <

SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION

Please be advised that due to the
favorable distance from the dock location
of Amsterdam to the town of Nuku’alofa,
shuttle buses are not offered today.




6:00am |Puzzles and Board Games are Available
Explorations Café, 5
7:00am | Functional Stretch followed by Abs Class
Fitness Center, 8
8:00am |Last Minute Questions
with £ X C Guide Glenn-Michael
Pier Ashore
8:30am |Design Postcards with 3D Effects
Microsoft Studio, 5
9:00am |Pickleball Players Meet (self-hosted)
Sports Court, 9
9:30am | Studio Time: Work on Your Projects
Microsoft Studio, 5
10:00am | Around the World Basketball
Sports Court, 9
Party Bridge
Hudson Room, 5
n:00am |Ping Pong Players Meet
Lido Poolside, 8
12:00pm |Meet for a Game of Mahjong
Hudson Room, 5
100pm | Meet for a Game of Chess
Explorations Café, 5
2:00pm |Basketball Players Meet
Sports Court, 9
Party Bridge
Hudson Room, 5
z:.00pm |Today’s Movie: The Current War (2017)
(Biography/Drama/History, PG-13, 1 hour 42 minutes)
The dramatic story of the cutthroat race between electricity
titans Thomas Edison and George Westinghouse to determine
whose electrical system would power the modern world.
Wajang Theater, 4
Teais Served
Dining Room, 4
4:00pm | Friends of Bill W. Meet
Club HAL, 9, Port Side, Aft
Happy Hour
Ocean Bar, 5, Crow's Nest, 9 and Sea View Bar, 8
4:30pm | Nuku'alofa Sailaway
Join us for appetizers, drink specials, and enjoy music as we
depart from Nuku'alofa.
Sea View Poolside, 8
OCEAN QUARTET
OCEAN BAR Also performing 7:00pm, 8:15pm, and
10:15pm
Today's Trivia: General Knowledge
Crow's Nest, 9
Shabbat Service
Hudson Room, 5
Future Cruise Consultants Available until 7:30pm
Future Cruises, 5
5:00pm | Ask Your £XC Guide until 6:00pm

Explorations Central, 4




5:00pm

Mass is Celebrated
Wajang Theater, 4

Total Body Conditioning

Fitness Center, 8

Shore E xcursions Desk Open until 6:00pm

Shore Excursions, 4

5:30pm

EFFY Fine Jewelry Auction Preview
The Shops, 5

6:00pm

EXPLORER’S | ADAGIO
LOUNGE RETURNS TOMORROW

STATION BAND

Also performing 7:15pm, 9:00pm and
10:00pm

CROW'S NEST |

$30 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Casino, 5

Three for $15 Martini Sampling
Casino Bar, 5

6:30pm

Team Trivia Challenge
Explorer's Lounge, 5

Happy Hour
Ocean Bar, 5, Crow's Nest, 9 and Sea View Bar, 8

7:00pm

Today’s Movie: The Current War (2017)
(Biography/Drama/History, PG-13, 1 hour 42 minutes)
Wajang Theater, 4

Single & Solo Travelers Meet
Crow's Nest, 9, Port Side

Rum Sampling until 8:00pm
The Shops, 5

7:30pm

Australia's Best Impersonator

BEN PRICE

1 AGT Grand Finalist
/| The Mainstage, 4 & 5

PIANO BAR ENTERTAINER
PIANO BAR DIANE SLAGLE

Also performing 8:30pm - evening

8:30pm

Apples to Apples Showdown

Explorer’s Lounge, 5

$1/$2 No Limit Texas Hold'em Cash Game

Casino, 5

9:30pm

Australia's Best Impersonator
BEN PRICE
F _ AGT Grand Finalist

\// The Mainstage, 4 & 5

Today’s Movie: The Current War (2017)
(Biography/Drama/History, PG-13, 1 hour 42 minutes)
Wajang Theater, 4

10:00pm

$470,000 Paradise Lotto Drawing
Casino, 5

1:00pm

Dance to the Hits
Crow's Nest, 9

M:30pm

Stay & Play Slots All Night

Casino, 5




PHOTO & VIDEO GALLERY

YOUR CRUISE
MEMORIES

Your photography team is
available for the first 3 hours
of today's port.

8:00am — 11:00am
Pier Ashore

s

' &
¥ Holland America Tile
#4% PLAYERS
4 CASINO
NON-SMOKING NIGHT
5:30pm
Casino, 5
FINE JEWELRY

AUCTION PREVIEW

Don'’t miss today's sneak peek
preview of the items going on
the auction block soon!

3:30pm - 8:00pm
The Shops, 5

. SAILAWAY SPECIAL
~ TUA'S BEACH PUNCH

ONLY 6.00

4:30pm
Sea View Poolside, 8§




